Retail Internet Accurate
Price Discount Price
3600 3610 0650 $182.00  ‐37.00 $145.00
3905 3915 0651 $229.00  ‐74.00 $155.00
4205 4215 4225 0687 $239.00  ‐54.00 $185.00
430EP 0652 $229.00  ‐64.00 $165.00
0653 $399.00  ‐234.00 $165.00
5210‐95 5250  0655 $429.00  ‐244.00 $185.00

by Brand and Model Number
Plastic
MBM Triumph Jogging Aids
7228 721‐LT 721‐06LT 2‐13/16" x 8"  Urethane PJB2.8X8   $41.18  ‐6.18 $35.00
Spartan 120 1‐1/4" x 12" Wood 60058 $17.65  ‐2.65 $15.00
Spartan 150 1‐1/4" x 12" Wood 60058 $17.65  ‐2.65 $15.00
Spartan 185 2‐7/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐2 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
Model 20 Titan 200M Titan 200 2‐7/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐2 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
Titan 230 3‐5/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐4 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
Titan 265 3‐5/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐4 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
305X 305XD  305XG 305 XT 3‐5/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐4 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
305M 305MC 305MPC 305MPX  3‐1/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐3 $47.06  ‐7.06 $40.00
370XD  305XG 305 XT 4‐5/8" x 12" Wood A‐12608‐6 $52.94  ‐7.94 $45.00
Plastic Jogger Aid/Block ‐ General Use
3" x 8" Urethane PJB3X8 $41.18  ‐6.18 $35.00
3" x 10" Urethane PJB3X10 $51.76  ‐7.76 $44.00
4" x 8" Urethane PJB4X8 $41.18  ‐6.18 $35.00
4" x 10" Urethane PJB4X10 $51.76  ‐7.76 $44.00
4" x 12" Urethane PJB4X12 $62.35  ‐9.35 $53.00
5" x 10" Urethane PJB5X10 $57.65  ‐8.65 $49.00
5" x 12" Urethane PJB5X12 $69.41  ‐10.41 $59.00
5" x 16" Urethane PJB5X16 $92.94  ‐13.94 $79.00
5" x 18" Urethane PJB5X18 $104.71  ‐15.71 $89.00
6" x 12" Urethane PJB6X12 $83.53  ‐12.53 $71.00
6" x 16" Urethane PJB6X16 $111.76  ‐16.76 $95.00
6" x 18" Urethane PJB6X18 $125.88  ‐18.88 $107.00
Challenge OEM Jogging Aids
A fully assembled jogger block made
of 3/4" heavy‐duty Kimoplastic™.
Strong magnetic base and a face
assembled at a perfect 90° angle
helps jog bottom sheets perfectly
and align paper stocks for square,
precise cuts.  A rounded handle and
easy sliding capabilities reduce
operator fatigue and provides a
natural grip.
6" x 26" Urethane PJB6X26 $182.35  ‐27.35 $155.00
$50.00 min order for supplies and parts
Part  Qty. Retail Internet Accurate
Number Per Pkg Price Discount Price
Stainless 5‐7‐M361 2 $50.00  ‐7.00 $43.00